
TEXARKANA
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
220 Texas Boulevard
903.798.3900

Boards
City Council
Meeting Times	         	 2nd & 4th Mondays

Important Phone Numbers
Library Administration	 903.794.2149
Parks & Recreation	 903.798.3978
Economic Development 	 903.798.1743

Utility Information
SWEPCO		  888.216.3523
Directv			   844.381.9848
Waste			   903.794.4111
TXU Energy		  800.818.6132
Cable ONE		  833.279.0509
Reliant			   866.222.7100

EDUCATION

ci.texarkana.tx.us

LOCATION

180 Miles Northeast of Dallas

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?
www.bowieappraisal.com = Bowie County Appraisal District

TAX INFORMATION
City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax
 

TEXARKANA TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
Red River Army Depot & Tenants

Christus St. Michael Health System

Cooper Tire & Rubber

Domtar

Texarkana (TX) ISD

Walmart

International Paper

Texarkana (AR) ISD

Wadley Regional Medical Center

Southern Refrigerated Transport

# of Employees

7,200

1,883

1,700

1,300

1,100

967

960

835

778

750

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Texarkana (TX) ISD
txkisd.net
903.794.3651

Current Estimated Population: 29,945
 Current Median Age of Residents: 47.8

Current Median Household Income: $164,682

Year 2010 2018

Population 36,408 37,295

Median 
Value

- $122,800

Median 
Rent

- $732

Based on Census information and city website sources

DEMOGRAPHICS



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

BEST PLACES TO EAT
Pecan Point			   213 Main Street
Naamans BBQ			  5309 N. State Line
Meomyo’s Bayou Cafe		 2122 N. State Line
Ironwood Grill			   4312 Galleria Oaks
Mother Kelly’s			   720 Texas Blvd
Three Chicks Cafe		  4045 Genoa Road
30 Burger			   4719 Texas Blvd
Twisted Fork			   5522 Summerhill Road
Tacos Mi Pueblo		  2024 New Boston Road
Benchmark American		  4115 N. Kings Hwy

BEST PARKS		
Bringle Lake Wilderness Area	 7602 Bringle Park Road
Kylee Sullivan Dog Park		 4303 N. Park Road
Spring Lake Park		  4303 N. Park Road
Ferguson park			   3000 Texas Blvd
Bell Park			   3208 Lincoln Street
Beverly Park			   2612 New Boston Road
Southwest Center park		  3222 W. 7th Street
Findley Park			   401 Findley Street
Scott Joplin Park		  1621 West Street
Karrh Park			   2102 S. Ann Street
Grady T. Wallace Park		  3419 Leopard Drive

TOP SHOPPING
Central Mall			   2400 Richmond Road
Gibson Heights			  4100 Gibson Lane
Richmond Ranch		  220 Richmond Road
Summerhill Square		  4076 Summerhill Square
Texarkana Pavilion		  4250 St. Michael Drive
Town West			   2315 Richmond Road
Owl’s Nest Flea Market	 4720 Texas Blvd
Texarkana Farmers Market	 305 Texas Blvd

MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS
Perot Theatre			   221 Main Street
Discovery Place			  215 Pine Street
Four States Auto Museum	 217 Laurel Street
Holiday Springs Water Park	 5501 Crossroads Pkwy
Lindsey Railroad Museum	 202 E. Broad Street
Texas/Arkansas State Line	 500 Wood Street


