

TEXARKANA

City-Area Guide



ci.texarkana.tx.us

CITY INFORMATION

City Hall

220 Texas Boulevard 903.798.3900

Boards

City Council Meeting Times

2nd & 4th Mondays

Important Phone Numbers

Library Administration 903.794.2149 Parks & Recreation 903.798.3978 Economic Development 903.798.1743

Utility Information

 SWEPCO
 888.216.3523

 Directv
 844.381.9848

 Waste
 903.794.4111

 TXU Energy
 800.818.6132

 Cable ONE
 833.279.0509

 Reliant
 866.222.7100

EDUCATION

Texarkana (TX) ISD

txkisd.net 903.794.3651



LOCATION

180 Miles Northeast of Dallas

TAX INFORMATION

City Sales Tax = 8.25% **Property (Ad Valorem) Tax**

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?

Multiply the value of your home times the combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?

www.bowieappraisal.com = Bowie County Appraisal District

DEMOGRAPHICS

Current Estimated Population: 29,945 Current Median Age of Residents: 47.8 Current Median Household Income: \$164,682		
Year	2010	2018
Population	36,408	37,295
Median Value	-	\$122,800
Median Rent	-	\$732
Based on Census information and city website sources		

TEXARKANA TOP EMPLOYERS

Company	# of Employees
1. Red River Army Depot & Tenants	7,200
2. Christus St. Michael Health System	1,883
3. Cooper Tire & Rubber	1,700
4. Domtar	1,300
5. Texarkana (TX) ISD	1,100
6. Walmart	967
7. International Paper	960
8. Texarkana (AR) ISD	835
9. Wadley Regional Medical Center	778
10. Southern Refrigerated Transport	750

BEST PLACES TO EAT

Pecan Point
Naamans BBQ
Meomyo's Bayou Cafe
Ironwood Grill
Mother Kelly's
Three Chicks Cafe
30 Burger
Twisted Fork
Tacos Mi Pueblo
Benchmark American

213 Main Street 5309 N. State Line 2122 N. State Line 4312 Galleria Oaks 720 Texas Blvd 4045 Genoa Road 4719 Texas Blvd 5522 Summerhill Road 2024 New Boston Road 4115 N. Kings Hwy

BEST PARKS

Bringle Lake Wilderness Area Kylee Sullivan Dog Park Spring Lake Park Ferguson park Bell Park Beverly Park Southwest Center park Findley Park Scott Joplin Park Karrh Park Grady T. Wallace Park 7602 Bringle Park Road 4303 N. Park Road 4303 N. Park Road 3000 Texas Blvd 3208 Lincoln Street 2612 New Boston Road 3222 W. 7th Street 401 Findley Street 1621 West Street 2102 S. Ann Street 3419 Leopard Drive

TOP SHOPPING

Central Mall
Gibson Heights
Richmond Ranch
Summerhill Square
Texarkana Pavilion
Town West
Owl's Nest Flea Ma

Owl's Nest Flea Market Texarkana Farmers Market 2400 Richmond Road 4100 Gibson Lane 220 Richmond Road 4076 Summerhill Square 4250 St. Michael Drive 2315 Richmond Road 4720 Texas Blvd 305 Texas Blvd

MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS

Perot Theatre
Discovery Place
Four States Auto Museum
Holiday Springs Water Park
Lindsey Railroad Museum
Texas/Arkansas State Line

221 Main Street 215 Pine Street 217 Laurel Street 5501 Crossroads Pkwy 202 E. Broad Street 500 Wood Street









